ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC

ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC
IE000DU292E6

ISIN:

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
12.32 USD

Difference

General attributes

O

-2.07% (-0.26)

ISIN IEO00DU292E6
Symbol ADSE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 582 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

11.46 USD (100)
12.79 USD (100)
12.43 USD
12.742 USD
12.10 USD
12.58 USD
12.585641 USD
45,166
567,906.95

571

WKN: G0085J117

12.00

10.00

8.00
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2.00

Sy

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE000DU292E6&ID_NOTATION=362561070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE000DU292E6&ID_NOTATION=362561070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7db60728ac396f851284ee047f7aebb5357974f858e1df8ff7abadbff8504f34&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=205af3cdcd4f910ef&time=1723326478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8590ae3a8245ed824547476a9d6990cabb53087ddced2f2f3e1b5e9c1ac036e&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2fa5f38f921fe6f92&time=1723326478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5bcd213d0fbf0e228ea7cf54c3c5190fd2569caee422a0aa636eacc36ffa640&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0389860c935d38e60&time=1723326478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cdd0e888b625fcf6bdc6ee8ea45f3758c004aaff8c7b5203718c4e2dfebfd9d&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1a45a27b783abcd73&time=1723326478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bc521c71a33470c0fa1b7e5451b94299209ef4b8fc85869779c2550f8868a47&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40d6ab10690c572ab&time=1723326478&tool=RSC

ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC

Details
2024/08/09 22:00:00 5y
Price
12.32 USD
Difference © -207%(-0.26) 12.00
General attributes i’
ISIN IEO00DU292E6 1000 r}
Symbol ADSE ||
Exchange Nasdaq .00 ‘l\llllﬂ le
Currency usb [ ‘ u n'*.
Sector Energy / Commodities ‘ L'w“w‘..J
Security Stock 6.00 11. H‘NJ
type r
Market cap 582 EUR
(m) 4.00 ‘
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD) W-,L. |
2.00 'M'l
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.46 USD (100) 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 12.79 USD (100)
Open 12.43 USD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 12.742 USD Source: FactSet
Low 12.10 USD
Close (prev. day) 12.58 USD
VWAP 12.585641 USD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 45,166 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.64 USD (40,789)
Trading volume 567,906.95 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.54 USD (66,269)
Number of trades 571 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 11.35 USD (50,547)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 9.07 USD (53,481)
YTD High | date 13.50 USD (2024/06/28)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 6.25 USD (2024/01/17)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 13.50 USD (2024/06/28)
Perf (%) +33.91% +87.80% +25.84% 52 Weeks Low | date 5.81 USD (2023/10/10)
Perf (abs.) +3.12 +5.76 +2.53
Beta 0.38 0.21 0.48 All listings for ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC
Volatility  45.08 44 .58 62.63 Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/08/09 22:02 11.30 EUR 0.00 1
Stuttgart 2024/08/09 08:05 11.30 EUR 0.00 3
Nasdaq 2024/08/09 22:00 12.32 USD 0.57 571
Munich 2024/08/09 08:02 11.65 EUR 0.00 1
Frankfurt 2024/08/09 15:29 11.30 EUR 0.00 4
Berlin 2024/08/09 20:08 11.60 EUR 0.00 13

2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=362561070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419671386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420186388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423770014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326041680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464969269

ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

|

Energy

Contact Details
ADS-TEC ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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